
C O C K T A I L  M E N U



C O C K T A i L S

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.

Signatures & Adapted Classics

G(REECE)&T
Gin, bergamot rosolio, aegean tonic, lemon, verjus kumquat

14

MASTIC-AHHH 
Mastiha liqueur, attican lemonade, light tonic, sea salt 

15

REFRESHING

SELECTION OF CLASSIC COCKTAILS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

MACROJITO
Verbena/Mint washed 3 YO blanco rum, lime, cane sugar, soda 

14

GRAPE
Belvedere vodka, green grapes, lemon, grape molasses, verjus 

14

FRUITY

OASIS 
Gin, orange blossom, apricot, lemon, Cretan honey

15

CYCLADES NOMAD
Herbal/Fruity tsipouro, mastiha, red prickly pear, lemon, thyme honey 

14

GREEN
100% agave blanco tequila, tomatillo, padron pepper, lime, agave
nectar, spicy sea salt 

SAVOURY

MEZCAʼLIT
Joven 100% Espadín-Tabolá mezcal, kumquats, lime, jalapeño, agave
nectar

16

16



0 %  A B V

SPRITZ

AMERICANO

G & T

Bitter, vermouth, soda, orange 

Gin, Aegean tonic, lemon 

Bitter, vermouth, grapefruit soda

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.

Non-Alcoholic Tipples 

Variety of lemons, sugar, light tonic, sea salt, lemon balm 

GREEK LEMONADE

10

10

12

10



D R I N K S  M E N U



A E G E A N  S P I R I T S

BEYLERBEYI GÖBEK 3 RAKI

BEYLERBEYI GÖBEK 3 RAKI, 35 CL BOTTLE

BEYLERBEYI GÖBEK 3 RAKI, 70 CL BOTTLE

YENI RAKI UZUN DEMLEME

YENI RAKI UZUN DEMLEME, 70 CL BOTTLE

TETTERIS NO 5 OUZO

TETTERIS NO 5 OUZO, 70 CL BOTTLE 

SKINOS MASTIHA LIQUEUR

SKINOS MASTIHA LIQUEUR, 70 CL BOTTLE 

O/PURIST TSIPOURO

O/PURIST TSIPOURO, 70 CL BOTTLE

12

90

150

12

150

8

80

9

115

10

125

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.



V O D K A

ABSOLUT

KETEL ONE 

CÎROC 

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE 

BELUGA NOBLE 

BELUGA GOLD LINE 

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.

10

11

12

13

14

15

40

G I N

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE LONDON DRY

SUNTORY ROKU 

HENDRICK’S 

TANQUERAY NO. 10 

MONKEY 47 

GIN MARE 

PALMARÁE PREMIER CRU 

11

12

13

14

15

16

18



T E Q U I L A

ARETTE BLANCO

ARETTE REPOSADO

PATRÓN SILVER

VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA BLANCO

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

FORTALEZA BLANCO

DON JULIO 70 AÑEJO CRISTALINO

DON JULIO 1942 AÑEJO

CLASE AZUL PLATA

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.

100% AGAVE

12

13

15

16

18

19

27

48

30

45

M E Z C A L

OJO DE TIGRE JOVEN 100% ESPADÍN-TOBALÁ 

DEL MAGUEY VIDA PUEBLA 

DOS HOMBRES JOVEN 100% ESPADÍN 

12

14

18



W H I S K Y

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.

MONKEY SHOULDER

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YO 

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL 10 YO, HIGHLAND

GLENMORANGIE THE NECTAR 16 YO, HIGHLAND 

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15 YO, HIGHLAND 

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18 YO, HIGHLAND 

ABERLOUR CASG ANNAMH, SPEYSIDE 

LAGAVULIN 16 YO, ISLAY

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

BLENDED SCOTCH

11

22

40

90

17

22

11

10

9

12

14

40

SUNTORY HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY, BLENDED 

YAMAZAKI 12 YO, SINGLE MALT

JAPANESE 

22

38

JAMESON

IRISH

10

JACK DANIEL’S OLD NO. 7 SOUR MASH, TENNESSEE

WOODFORD RESERVE DISTILLER’S SELECT BOURBON,

KENTUCKY 

ANGEL’S ENVY PORT FINISH BOURBON, KENTUCKY

AMERICAN

10

11

16



C O G N A C

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.

HENNESSY VS 

HENNESSY VSOP 

HENNESSY XO

R U M

HAVANA CLUB  3 YO 

LEBLON CACHAÇA

HAVANA CLUB 7 YO

ZACAPA NO. 23

ZACAPA XO

12

16

35

10

12

12

18

34



L I Q U E U R

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.

ST. GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER

ITALICUS ROSOLIO DI BERGAMOTTO 

COINTREAU TRIPLE SEC 

LUXARDO MARASCHINO 

DISARONNO AMARETTO

KAHLÚA

A P E R I T I F  &  D I G E S T I F

MARTINI RISERVA SPECIALE AMBRATO VERMOUTH

MARTINI RISERVA SPECIALE RUBINO VERMOUTH 

ANTICA FORMULA VERMOUTH

LILLET BLANC

LILLET ROSÉ

YELLOW CHARTREUSE

GREEN CHARTREUSE

CAMPARI BITTER

APEROL

FERNET-BRANCA

MONTENEGRO AMARO

9

9.5

8

10

10

8

8

8

10.5

8

8

12

12.5

8

8

8.5

8



B E E R

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.

NISSOS ALL-DAY ORGANIC 
Greek gluten free lager, unpasteurised. 4.5% ABV. 33 CL. 

7

NOAM BAVARIA BERLIN 
German lager, unfiltered. 5.2% ABV. 34 CL. 

7

By The Bottle

LUCKY SAINT
German lager, unfiltered. 0.5% ABV. 34 CL. 

6



M O R E
0 % A B V

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.

ACQUA PANNA
Still mineral water, 75 cl

5

SAN PELLEGRINO
Sparking mineral water, 75 cl

5

FRANKLiN & SONS SODAS, 20 CL 
Original, Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer 

3.5

FRANKLiN & SONS TONiC WATERS, 20 CL 

Original, Light

3.5

RED BULL ENERGY DRiNK, 20 CL 5

WATER

MIXERS/SOFTS

TOMATO 3

CRANBERRY 3

JUICE

APPLE 3

ORANGE 3

PINK GRAPEFRUIT 3

PINEAPPLE 3

COCA-COLA/DIET COKE 3.5

AEGEAN TONIC 4.5

THREE CENT PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA 4.5



B O T T L E  S E R V I C E
M E N U



C H A M P A G N E

PIPER-HEIDSICK BRUT NV

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ NV 

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS NV

RUINART ROSÉ NV

DOM PÉRIGNON VINTAGE 2013

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2013

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE ÉPOQUE BRUT 2008 

DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ VINTAGE 2006 

DOM PÉRIGNON VINTAGE 2003 PLÉNITUE 2

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.

120

195

220

250

325

405

480

520

505

VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT NV

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ NV

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS NV

DOM PÉRIGNON VINTAGE 2008

280

400

440

1025

150 CL MAGNUM BOTTLE

75 CL BOTTLE



V O D K A

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.

KETEL ONE, 70 CL

CÎROC, 70 CL

BELVEDERE, 70CL

GREY GOOSE, 70 CL 

BELUGA NOBLE, 70 CL 

BELUGA GOLD LINE, 70 CL

125

145

150

170

180

540

SUNTORY ROKU, 70 CL

HENDRICK’S, 70 CL

TANQUERAY NO. 10, 70 CL

PALMARÁE PREMIER CRU, 70 CL 

MONKEY 47, 50 CL

150

160

170

240

180

G I N

PATRÓN SILVER, 70 CL

VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA BLANCO, 70 CL

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO, 70 CL 

FORTALEZA BLANCO, 70 CL

DON JULIO 70 AÑEJO CRISTALINO, 70 CL 

DON JULIO 1942 AÑEJO, 70 CL 

CLASE AZUL PLATA, 70 CL

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO, 70 CL

185

190

250

250

360

665

420

630

T E Q U I L A

DOS HOMBRES JOVEN 100% ESPADÍN, 70 CL 240

M E Z C A L



WHI SKY

GLENMORANGIE THE NECTAR 16 YO, 
HIGHLAND, SINGLE MALT SCOTCH, 70 CL 

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15 YO, 
HIGHLAND, SINGLE MALT SCOTCH, 70 CL 

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18 YO, 
HIGHLAND, SINGLE MALT SCOTCH, 70 CL 

ABERLOUR CASG ANNAMH, 
SPEYSIDE, SINGLE MALT SCOTCH, 70 CL 

LAGAVULIN 16 YO, 
ISLAY, SINGLE MALT SCOTCH, 70 CL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YO, 
BLENDED SCOTCH, 70 CL

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE, 
BLENDED SCOTCH, 70 CL 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL, 
BLENDED SCOTCH, 70 CL

SUNTORY HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY, 
BLENDED JAPANESE, 70 CL 

YAMAZAKI 12 YO, 
SINGLE MALT JAPANESE, 70 CL

WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON, 
KENTUCKY, AMERICAN, 70 CL

ANGEL’S ENVY PORT FINISH BOURBON, 
KENTUCKY, AMERICAN, 70 CL

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.

290

540

1250

220

290

130

185

500

290

530

140

215



COGNAC

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.

HENNESSY XO, 70 CL

R U M

ZACAPA NO. 23, 70 CL

ZACAPA XO, 70 CL

480

240

450



In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act of 1985, the
measure for the sale of Gin, Vodka and Whisky in these premises

is 50ml.

Champagne and sparkling wines are sold by the glass measured at
125ml. Wines are sold by the glass measured at 175ml. Port and

Sherry are sold by the glass measured at 75ml.

Please note that while we serve 175ml of wine and 50ml of
liqueur and spirits as standard measure, smaller serves (125ml of

wine and 25ml of spirit) are available upon request.

All prices are inclusive of VAT and a suggested discretionary 
service charge of 13.5% is added to your final account.

Food allergies and special dietary requirements can be catered
for by our bartenders, please make us aware and they will

prepare some- thing especially for you. We are happy to provide
you with full details on our cocktails with regard to the products

used, allergens, substances and nutrition.


