

COCKTAIL MENU



Signatures & Adapted Classics

REFRESHING

G(REECE)&T Gin , bergamot rosolio , aegean tonic, lemon, verjus kumquat	14
MASTIC-AHHH Mastiha liqueur, attican lemonade, light tonic, sea salt	15
MACROJITO Verbena/Mint washed 3 YO blanco rum , lime, cane sugar, soda	14
FRUITY	
GRAPE Belvedere vodka , green grapes, lemon, grape molasses, verjus	14
CYCLADES NOMAD Herbal/Fruity tsipouro , mastiha , red prickly pear, lemon, thyme honey	14
OASIS Gin, orange blossom, apricot, lemon, Cretan honey	15
SAVOURY	
GREEN	16
100% agave blanco tequila , tomatillo, padron pepper, lime, agave nectar, spicy sea salt	
MEZCA'LIT	16
Joven 100% Espadín-Tabolá mezcal , kumquats, lime, jalapeño, agave nectar	



0 % A B V

Non-Alcoholic Tipples

AMERICANO	10
Bitter, vermouth, soda, orange	
SPRITZ	10
Bitter, vermouth, grapefruit soda	
G & T	12
Gin, Aegean tonic, lemon	
GREEK LEMONADE	10
Variety of lemons, sugar, light tonic, sea salt, lemon balm	



DRINKS MENU





AEGEAN SPIRITS —

BEYLERBEYI GÖBEK 3 RAKI	12
BEYLERBEYI GÖBEK 3 RAKI, 35 CL BOTTLE	90
BEYLERBEYI GÖBEK 3 RAKI, 70 CL BOTTLE	150
YENI RAKI UZUN DEMLEME	12
YENI RAKI UZUN DEMLEME, 70 CL BOTTLE	150
TETTERIS NO 5 OUZO	8
TETTERIS NO 5 OUZO, 70 CL BOTTLE	80
SKINOS MASTIHA LIQUEUR	g
SKINOS MASTIHA LIQUEUR, 70 CL BOTTLE	115
O/PURIST TSIPOURO	10
O/PURIST TSIPOURO. 70 CL BOTTLE	125



ABSOLUT	10
KETEL ONE	11
CÎROC	12
BELVEDERE	13
GREY GOOSE	14
BELUGA NOBLE	15
BELUGA GOLD LINE	40

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE LONDON DRY	11
SUNTORY ROKU	12
HENDRICK'S	13
TANQUERAY NO. 10	14
MONKEY 47	15
GIN MARE	16
PAI MARÁF PREMIER CRII	18



TEQUILA -

100% AGAVE

ARETTE BLANCO	12
ARETTE REPOSADO	13
PATRÓN SILVER	15
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA BLANCO	16
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO	18
FORTALEZA BLANCO	19
DON JULIO 70 AÑEJO CRISTALINO	27
DON JULIO 1942 AÑEJO	48
CLASE AZUL PLATA	30
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	4

MEZCAL

OJO DE TIGRE JOVEN 100% ESPADÍN-TOBALÁ	12
DEL MAGUEY VIDA PUEBLA	14
DOS HOMBRES IOVEN 100% ESPADÍN	18



WHISKY -

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL 10 YO, HIGHLAND	11
GLENMORANGIE THE NECTAR 16 YO, HIGHLAND	22
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15 YO, HIGHLAND	40
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18 YO, HIGHLAND	90
ABERLOUR CASG ANNAMH, SPEYSIDE	17
LAGAVULIN 16 YO, ISLAY	22
BLENDED SCOTCH	
MONKEY SHOULDER	11
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO	10
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	9
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YO	12
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE	14
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	40
JAPANESE	
SUNTORY HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY, BLENDED	22
YAMAZAKI 12 YO, SINGLE MALT	38
IRISH	
JAMESON	10
AMERICAN	
JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO. 7 SOUR MASH, TENNESSEE	10
WOODFORD RESERVE DISTILLER'S SELECT BOURBON, KENTUCKY	11

16

ANGEL'S ENVY PORT FINISH BOURBON, KENTUCKY



COGNAC —

HENNESSY VS	12
HENNESSY VSOP	16
HENNESSY XO	35

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3 YO	10	
LEBLON CACHAÇA	12	
HAVANA CLUB 7 YO	12	
ZACAPA NO. 23	18	
ZACAPA XO	34	



– LIQUEUR —

ST. GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER	9
ITALICUS ROSOLIO DI BERGAMOTTO	9.5
COINTREAU TRIPLE SEC	8
LUXARDO MARASCHINO	1C
DISARONNO AMARETTO	1C
KAHLÚA	8

APERITIF & DIGESTIF

MARTINI RISERVA SPECIALE AMBRATO VERMOUTH	8
MARTINI RISERVA SPECIALE RUBINO VERMOUTH	8
ANTICA FORMULA VERMOUTH	10.5
LILLET BLANC	8
LILLET ROSÉ	8
YELLOW CHARTREUSE	12
GREEN CHARTREUSE	12.5
CAMPARI BITTER	8
APEROL	8
FERNET-BRANCA	8.5
MONTENEGRO AMARO	8



BEER

By The Bottle

NISSOS ALL-DAY ORGANIC	7
Greek gluten free lager, unpasteurised. 4.5% ABV. 33 CL.	
noam bavaria berlin	7
German lager, unfiltered. 5.2% ABV. 34 CL.	
LUCKY SAINT	6
German lager unfiltered, 0.5% ABV, 34 CL	



MORE 0 % A B V

WATER

ACQUA PANNA Still mineral water, 75 cl	5
SAN PELLEGRINO Sparking mineral water, 75 cl	5
MIXERS/SOFTS	
FRANKLIN & SONS SODAS, 20 CL Original, Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer	3.5
FRANKLIN & SONS TONIC WATERS, 20 CL Original, Light	3.5
AEGEAN TONIC	4.5
THREE CENT PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA	4.5
COCA-COLA/DIET COKE	3.5
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK, 20 CL	5
JUICE	
TOMATO	3
CRANBERRY	3
APPLE	3
ORANGE	3
PINK GRAPEFRUIT	3
PINEAPPLE	3



BOTTLE SERVICE MENU





CHAMPAGNE

75 CL BOTTLE

PIPER-HEIDSICK BRUT NV	120
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ NV	195
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS NV	220
RUINART ROSÉ NV	250
DOM PÉRIGNON VINTAGE 2013	325
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2013	405
PERRIER-JOUET BELLE ÉPOQUE BRUT 2008	480
DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ VINTAGE 2006	520
DOM PÉRIGNON VINTAGE 2003 PLÉNITUE 2	505

150 CL MAGNUM BOTTLE

VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT NV	280
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ NV	400
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS NV	440
DOM PÉRIGNON VINTAGE 2008	1025



VODKA

KETEL ONE, 70 CL CÎROC, 70 CL BELVEDERE, 70CL GREY GOOSE, 70 CL BELUGA NOBLE, 70 CL BELUGA GOLD LINE, 70 CL	125 145 150 170 180 540	
GIN		
SUNTORY ROKU, 70 CL	150	
HENDRICK'S, 70 CL	160	
TANQUERAY NO. 10, 70 CL	170	
PALMARÁE PREMIER CRU, 70 CL	240	
MONKEY 47, 50 CL	180	
TEQUILA		
PATRÓN SILVER, 70 CL	185	
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA BLANCO, 70 CL	190	
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO, 70 CL	250	
FORTALEZA BLANCO, 70 CL	250	
DON JULIO 70 AÑEJO CRISTALINO, 70 CL	360	
DON JULIO 1942 AÑEJO, 70 CL	665	
CLASE AZUL PLATA, 70 CL	420	
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO, 70 CL	630	
MEZCAL		
DOS HOMBRES JOVEN 100% ESPADÍN, 70 CL	240	



WHISKY

GLENMORANGIE THE NECTAR 16 YO, HIGHLAND, SINGLE MALT SCOTCH, 70 CL	290
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15 YO, HIGHLAND, SINGLE MALT SCOTCH, 70 CL	540
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18 YO, HIGHLAND, SINGLE MALT SCOTCH, 70 CL	1250
ABERLOUR CASG ANNAMH, SPEYSIDE, SINGLE MALT SCOTCH, 70 CL	220
LAGAVULIN 16 YO, ISLAY, SINGLE MALT SCOTCH, 70 CL	290
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YO, BLENDED SCOTCH, 70 CL	130
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE, BLENDED SCOTCH, 70 CL	185
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL, BLENDED SCOTCH, 70 CL	500
SUNTORY HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY, BLENDED JAPANESE, 70 CL	290
YAMAZAKI 12 YO, SINGLE MALT JAPANESE, 70 CL	530
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON, KENTUCKY, AMERICAN, 70 CL	140
ANGEL'S ENVY PORT FINISH BOURBON, KENTUCKY, AMERICAN, 70 CL	215



HENNESSY XO, 70 CL		480
	RUM	
ZACAPA NO. 23, 70 CL		240
ZACAPA XO, 70 CL		450



In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act of 1985, the measure for the sale of Gin, Vodka and Whisky in these premises is 50ml.

Champagne and sparkling wines are sold by the glass measured at 125ml. Wines are sold by the glass measured at 175ml. Port and Sherry are sold by the glass measured at 75ml.

Please note that while we serve 175ml of wine and 50ml of liqueur and spirits as standard measure, smaller serves (125ml of wine and 25ml of spirit) are available upon request.

All prices are inclusive of VAT and a suggested discretionary service charge of 13.5% is added to your final account.

Food allergies and special dietary requirements can be catered for by our bartenders, please make us aware and they will prepare some- thing especially for you. We are happy to provide you with full details on our cocktails with regard to the products used, allergens, substances and nutrition.